e | OV ..

20-09-18;18:51 ; BMWAR- Bz ; g 1/ 3
OFFICIAL GAME SHEET

PR AREET 288 T7 1/ Rhyr—KE

JAPAN ICE HOCKEY FEDERATION

Date Siat | 12:25 | Spectatars 78 Gume No,

2022579 A 18E5(E)

/NCTT,
Vonuo | wE P ARPY—F

Event

Goals Penalties

A sillisc.

(vBP~CIA)

Home Team (A)

End

17:37
10:04
26:17

Start

16:26
17:04
2417

Offenco
SLASH
TRIP
CHARG

N6| Time |Ne.
16:26
17.04

2417

Family and Givan Name Pas P1| P2 P3| P4 PS| PB|N1| N2 N5

=H R
LA XE
A EIE
A a3k
=M Mz
Fig BN
28 BX

B OTTE +A
& [ER +C
ERR B
B A%
R EH
E EA
il &
m X

No,
40
70
10,
12
22
E
14
13
20

EQ
SH1
EQ

12:08
16:38
57:30

12
13

18
20

QIN [ = |
©

[T 77| m|=s|a)ajo(olo|o|o|olo

e o [o]=]o][<]o]e

Mead Coach: $:.E KI# ‘ !
ENuRiES Panalties

Family and Given Namu Ofrance

P HOLD

DELAY
=1 BMAH HOOK
M BYE
&N _#X
i HE
WTF 3%
SH B
R K
WA AR
19{fEE WIR +C
11]KE ¥ +A
7)/{&08 B
14/SH# @
161018 &
HE BR
R K
HE &R
RE BE

Vislting Team (B)

End
06:59
27:52|
46:54

Stert
04:59
25,52
44:54

Time Min
04:59
25:52

44:54

No,
12
21

GS NG

EQ

Time P1{P2| P3| P4| P5|P6|N1{N2|N3|N4| N5

04:11
07:05
07:15
09:49
17:37
49:22
54:07

Ne, (4BP-CIA)

21

19
1
14
17
10

19
19
9
19
18

13|
20
5
12
8
18
17
9

NN N

EQ
EQ
PP2 : : :
EQ : : ;
EQ : ; ;

Nl e W=

19

L@ n[nninpa)n|nn|njojo|c|o(o|: [o|F
1
1

10

18]

4
2

Head Coach: # 8% :

Game Summary ) Goalkeapar Suvos
Pedod | GAB GKA1 | GKA2

1 2:5 15 -

2 0:0 5 7

3 1.2 - 13

- ] - .
. 4

Goalkoopur Changes
Time GKA

00:00 40
28:44 | 70
60;00 -

r Records

mip GA
28:44| 5
31;18| 2

12:27

Goalkeo|
GKA

40
70

GA
3

GKE
21
21

MIP
60:00

GKB
21

GKA3 | GKB1

14

PPGF AB
0:1
0:0
0.0

GHOF AB
1:0
0:0
0:.0

B8QG A8
16:20
11112
2613

PIMAS
4:2
2:2
0:2

-End.of.gama
Timeout B

we £

14:.08

25

.ElarLol.gama.
ﬁmut A
Game Supervigor
Referee Supervisor

PSS

S0

Gome Officlals
Linesman

Referee

TOTAL | 37 66 | 01 10] 20| 18 -

Ofl-lco Officials
Timekeaper
Pralty Timekeepar

63:45

BR ¥
KBy F&

X 13
T DR

BRI £
® RE

Goal Judge
Goal Judge
Ponalty Banch Aliarctam

Announcer |S¥E RIEF

AR

Slgn. Referee

Scorekeeper (B AR

Ponalty Baneh Atisncdant

T B2

Ad W TB

“ No notes added,




